DATA SHEET
Motorola Digital Return System
MBN-DRT-2X
The MBN-DRT-2X uses 10-bit A/D technology to
double the return bandwidth capacity and allows
system operators to segment Starline® MBN
and BTN node locations. The 2X Time Domain
Multiplexing (TDM) system enables you to split the

Simple Network Management Protocol (SNMP)
interface provided through an Ethernet port on the
rear panel of the GX2-CM100B control module.
GX2-DRR-2X
The GX2 Digital Return Receiver offers performance
and reliability in a high-density package.
DATA SHEET
Motorola Digital Return System
MBN-DRT-2X Digital Transmitter Modules For
MBN and BTN Node
Part Number Model Name
ITU
Channel
Wavelength
(nm)
575169-020-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH20 20 1561.42
575169-021-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH21 21 1560.61
575169-022-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH22 22 1559.79
575169-023-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH23 23 1558.98
575169-024-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH24 24 1558.17
575169-025-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH25 25 1557.36
575169-026-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH26 26 1556.56
575169-027-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH27 27 1555.75
575169-028-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH28 28 1554.94
575169-029-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH29 29 1554.13
575169-030-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH30 30 1553.33
575169-031-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH31 31 1552.52
575169-032-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH32 32 1551.72
575169-033-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH33 33 1550.92
575169-034-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH34 34 1550.12
575169-035-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH35 35 1549.32
575169-036-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH36 36 1548.52
575169-037-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH37 37 1547.72
575169-038-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH38 38 1546.92
575169-039-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH39 39 1546.12
575169-040-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH40 40 1545.33
575169-041-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH41 41 1544.53
575169-042-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH42 42 1543.73
575169-043-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH43 43 1542.94
575169-044-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH44 44 1542.14
575169-045-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH45 45 1541.35
575169-046-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH46 46 1540.56
575169-047-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH47 47 1539.77
575169-048-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH48 48 1538.98
575169-049-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH49 49 1538.19
575169-050-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH50 50 1537.4
575169-051-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH51 51 1536.61
575169-052-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH52 52 1535.82
575169-053-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH53 53 1535.04
575169-054-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH54 54 1534.25
575169-055-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH55 55 1533.47
575169-056-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH56 56 1532.68
575169-057-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH57 57 1531.9
575169-058-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH58 58 1531.12
575169-059-00 MBN-DRT-2X-CH59 59 1530.33
Part Number Model Name
Wavelength
 (nm)
575300-001-00

1570nm-CWDM-R
1571
575300-015-00
MBN-DRT-2X-
1590nm-CWDM-R
1591
575300-016-00
MBN-DRT-2X-
1610nm-CWDM-R
1611
2X Digital Transmitter Modules for
MBN and BTN Node
Part Number Model Name
Wavelength
(nm)
575299-001-00 MBN-DRT-2X-1310-R 1310
2X Digital Transmitter Modules for
MBN and BTN Node
Part Number Model Name
528784-001-00 GX2-DRR-2X-R